
Reception on site from April to September         9h - 11h / 15h - 20h

(1h)

Welcome in its green and semi-shaded setting.

Open from April 16th to October 4th 2021
45 pitches and 5 mobile homes

The municipal campsite*** Le Clos Normand
Avenue du 8 mai 1945 - 61 500 Sées

02 33 28 87 37
campingdesees@orange.fr

OFF-SEASON INFORMATION
Town Hall of Sées
Place du Général De Gaulle - 61 500 Sées
02 33 81 79 70 / mairie@sees.fr
www.camping-sees.fr

LANGUAGES  

French

English

A FEW TIPS
The program of activities and visits of
Sées is available at the Tourist Office, on
the ground floor of the Town Hall - 
Place du Général De Gaulle
61 500 Sées - 02 33 28 74 79 
or www.ville-sees.fr.

See you soon !
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Small kitchen with fridge,
hotplates, microwave, coffee
maker and washing up  (a full
inventory is available on request),
Bathroom with shower and sink,
Toilet (independent or not
depending on the mobile home),

Motorcycle package (2 pers./ tente / vehicle)
Package car (2 pers./ tente / vehicle)
Caravan package  (2 pers./ vehicle)
Camping-car package with 2 pers.
Additional vehicle
Adult
Child under 12 years old

11 €
11 €
12 €
12 €

2,50 €
3,50 €

2 €

3 €
4,50 €

Extra Week

104 €
104 €
54 €
247 €
186 €
50 €

70 €
84 €
33 €
165 €
115 €
50 €

The municipal campsite *** Le Clos
Normand, labeled "Normandie Qualité
Tourisme" offers you a peaceful and
pleasant natural setting. On 83 hectares
of land, 45 shaded pitches delimited by
hedges are available. On one level, the
access is easy for peaople with reduced
mobility. The individual terraces
equipped with garden furniture will
allow you to enjoy the sun and the mild
Norman evenings. Located close to the
city center, you will have access to all
amenities.

Lounge area with convertible
bench,
Independent bedroom with a
140x190 bed and  additional
sleeping in the living room, 
Garden lounge
Additional bedroom with 90x190
beds depending on the mobile
home.

Barbecue and picnic area,
Petanque,
Playground,
Table tennis,
Separation hedges, grass ground
and gravel paths,
Electrical connection on terminals
(10 amp).

Tente package (2 pers./ tente / bikes)

Child under 7 years old
Electricity
Water connection
Use of the water station for camping-car
Animal (tattooed and vaccinated)
Washing with detergent provided
Drying

9 €

free

3,50 €
1,50 €
3 €
4 €

Mobile Homes
Weekend (2 nights)
3 nights excluding weekends
Extra night
Week

Package cleaning (option)

17 m² (2-4 pers.) 28 m² (4-6 pers.)

*A deposit of 400 € will be required.

For information, all arrivals are after 4 p.m and all departures
must take place between 9 a.m and 10 a.m. 


